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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T r inity Haverdink1150
RISE

9.650 9.600 9.6009.300 38.150
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

M attie  Englem an1146
RISE

9.300 9.700 9.4009.000 37.400
5T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Lili M endoza1135
OGA

9.400 9.350 9.3509.250 37.350
4 5T 3 3 3 

3 

S he lby Johnson1160
Sa lute

9.450 9.300 9.2509.050 37.050
3 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Char lotte  Bills1119
In Motion

9.300 9.250 8.6509.200 36.400
5T 10T 4 12 5 

5 

Cam bry V an Ert1162
Sa lute

8.850 9.300 8.9009.300 36.350
12 7T 1T 8T 6 

6 

Ava  A shley1118
In Motion

8.900 9.350 9.1508.900 36.300
10T 5T 11 5 7 

7 

Em m a Johnson1133
OGA

9.550 9.200 8.3009.100 36.150
2 12T 5 14 8 

8 

Harper Gute1159
Sa lute

8.900 9.250 8.9009.000 36.050
10T 10T 7T 8T 9 

9 

Ka te lyn M a loney1123
In Motion

9.100 9.300 8.5508.950 35.900
9 7T 10 13 10 

10 

Lexie  Gr iffioen1148
RISE

8.700 9.600 9.1008.400 35.800
13 2T 15 6T 11 

11 

M addison W as ilew ski1141
OGA

9.200 9.400 7.9009.000 35.500
7T 4 7T 15 12 

12 

Cam ille  S ha fa r1110
Corning

9.200 8.450 9.1008.600 35.350
7T 15 13T 6T 13 

13 

A lexis  Eich1129
OGA

8.500 9.200 8.7008.600 35.000
14 12T 13T 10T 14 

14 

Ellianna  C ihacek1122
In Motion

8.100 9.050 8.7008.850 34.700
15 14 12 10T 15 

15 
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